
Date : 30.01.2023

TENDER ID: VCS21000033

Tender No.: C221052-VCS-IGGL-TENDER-008

Dated: 02.01.2023

Project : NORTH EAST GAS GRID PHASE-III OF 

IGGL, ASSAM

Owner : INDRADHANUSH GAS GRID LIMITED 

(IGGL)

Sl. 

No.
Description Page No.

Clause/ Para/ 

Section

Amendment/Addition/Modi

fication/Deletion

1
AVAILABILITY OF TENDER

DOCUMENT ON WEBSITE(S)
7 of 267

2.0 (G) of Section I of 

Commercial Tender 

Document

Amendment

2

DUE DATE & TIME OF BID-

SUBMISSION (ON OR

BEFORE)

7 of 267

2.0 (I) of Section I of 

Commercial Tender 

Document

Amendment

3
DATE AND TIME OF

UNPRICED BID OPENING
7 of 267

2.0 (J) of Section I of 

Commercial Tender 

Document

Amendment

Details

Note:

1. All other terms & conditions of tender document remain unaltered.

2. All Addendum/Corrigendums issued, shall be integral part of tender document.

3. Bidder to submit signed & stamped copy of this Corrigendum along with their Un-Priced bid as a token of acceptance.

4. This corrigendum shall apply in respective parameters appearing at Sr.No. 1, 2 & 3 above mentioned wherever in the tender.

CORRIGENDUM #2

 

TELECOMMUNICATION SYSTEM FOR PIPELINE SECTIONS (10 & 11) UNDER 

PHASE-III OF NORTH EAST GAS GRID PIPELINE PROJECT OF M/s IGGL

Due Date & Time of Bid Submission has been extended upto 1400 hrs. 

(IST) on 06.02.2023.

Date & Time of Un-Priced Bid Opening has been extended upto 1500 hrs. 

(IST) on 06.02.2023.

From 02.01.2023 to 06.02.2023 (1400 Hours IST)


